# Name

10 Juan Ibarra

12 Mason Ulery

14 James McMillion
20 Kayden Mozingo
22 Kole Taylor

24 Nick Rushton
30 Case McGraw
32 Blaze Underhill
34 Ben Russon

40 Cooper Lawrence
50 Rylan McGraw

6-1

Yr Games Points
12 8 23
12 9 103
12 11 0
10 10 0
12 11 103
9 10 39
9 8 29
9 12 53
11 12 32
9 11 9
10 9 44

ONALASKA LOGERS

Avg
2.9
11.4

9.4
3.9
3.6
4.4
2.7
0.8
4.9
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Team Profile

League: Central 2B
City: Onalaska
Colors: Purple & Gold
Superintendent: Jeff Davis
Principal: Brian Maley

Athletic Director: Dennis Bower
Band Director:
Cheer Advisor:

\Cheer Squad:

Head Coach: Wayne Nelson

Asst Coaches: Ken Ulery, Trenton Neilson,
Jeremy Neilson, Mazen Saade

Volunteers:
Athletic Trainer:
Managers:

Season Results 1-11

South Bend Dec 1
Mossyrock Dec 3
Toutle Lake 74-34
Winlock 56-54
Rainier 65-21
Kalama 67-24
Morton-White Pass 86-37
TBD Dec 28
Raymond 71-29
Wahkiakum 70-43
Stevenson Jan 10
Adna 78-28
Toledo 69-36
Napavine 83-38
Rainier 73-40
Mossyrock 73-32
Toutle Lake Jan 26
South Bend Jan 27
Winlock Jan 28
Mossyrock Jan 31
Stevenson Feb 2
Kalama Feb 3
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